12093-11
D
A
T
E
R
E
V

(36" x 30")
R3-8L
LEGEND TYPE KEY
(54" x 30")
  R3-8a
 MAST ARM SIGN
 PEDESTAL POLE
 SIGNAL POLE
 VEHICLE SIGNAL HEAD
 PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL
 ELECTRIC SERVICE
 CABLE RUN (TRENCH)
 CABLE RUN (BORE)
 GROUND BOX
 LUMINAIRE
TRAFFIC FLOW ARROW
 CONTROLLER
VIVDS
POST MOUNTED SIGN
*FOR CONTRACTOR INFORMATION